
Mercer Island to Alki Bakery

Mile For
1 0.0 DepartMercer Island Park & Ride. 0.3 mi
2 0.3 R 76th Ave SE. 0.1 mi

0.4 C N. Mercer Way. 0.2 mi
0.6 C After Roanoke InnasW. Mercer Way. 0.3 mi
0.9 R After park onI-90 Bicycle Trail . 2.0 mi
2.9 C ThroughBicycle Tunnel(end of I-90 bridge). 0.2 mi
3.1 C On trail acrossMartin Luther King Way /23rd Ave S. 0.4 mi
3.5 BR At trail end, continue onHiawatha Place S. 0.2 mi
3.7 L S. Dearborn Street. (CrossRainier Ave S to start.) 0.7 mi
4.4 R 6th Ave S. 0.1 mi
4.5 L S. Jackson Street. 0.9 mi

4 5.4 L Alaskan Way S. 0.9 mi
5 6.3 C E Marginal Way S. 1.1 mi
6 7.4 R Spokane Street. 0.5 mi

7.9 C CrossWest Seattle Bridge. 0.2 mi
8.1 C Along SW Spokane Streeton bike trail. 0.8 mi

7 8.9 R Harbor Ave SW. 1.8 mi
8 10.7 C Alki Ave SW. 1.6 mi
9 12.3 Alki Bakery - Stop for Refreshment & Socializing.

Return East on Alki Ave SW. 1.6 mi
10 14.0 C Harbor Ave SW. 1.8 mi
11 15.8 L SW Spokane Street. 1.5 mi

CrossWest Seattle Bridge.
C S Spokane Street. 1.0 mi

12 17.3 L E Marginal Way S. 1.1 mi
13 18.4 C Alaskan Way S. 0.9 mi
14 19.3 R S Jackson Street. 0.9 mi

20.2 R 6th Ave S. 0.1 mi
20.3 L Dearborn Street. 0.7 mi
21.0 CrossRainier Ave S to Hiawatha Place S. 0.2 mi
21.2 At end of street continue uphill on bike trail. 0.5 mi

Cross23rd Ave S/Martin Luther King Way on trail.
21.7 EnterBicycle Tunnel. 0.3 mi
22.0 Continue onI-90 Bicycle Trail across lake. 2.0 mi
24.0 L At end of bridge, onW Mercer Way . 0.3 mi
24.3 C N Mercer Wayat Roanoke Inn. 0.3 mi
24.6 L Stay on sidewalk trail on left ofN Mercer Way. 0.3 mi

16 24.9 Return toMercer Island Park & Ride.




